130217575
& D lsbu;sing Officefr

f Tribal AffairsMiniLtry o
New DeShiShastri Bhawan

Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

Dated..............................

26-03-2025 20:38.11 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

assed fOI lin fjgures)/-(RI 1372000/- (Thirteen Lakhs Seventy-Two Thousand
Rupee(s) Only)

OffI& Olsbursln
,ffairs,f Tribal

New De
le Drawing D.D.ODDO Maker DDO Checker

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for payment of Rs.(in figures)/-(Rupees in words) : 1372000/- (Thirteen Lakhs Seventy-Two Thousand
Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs.....................................................................

Reason of Objection........,.....................................................

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.0 Pay and Accounts Officer

DCN}CNICCN

Sanction Beta ifs

[...]

the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher
Education for ST Students for the year 2023-24 (Fresh Online) during the year 2024-25.

I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India and to release Rs.1372000/-
Sir

(Rupees Thirteen lakh Seventy Two Thousand Only) towards Scholarship as recurring grant to
National Institute of Technology Jamshedpur under the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of
National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students as per details given in
Annexure for the year 2023-24 (Fresh Online) during the year 2024-25 subject to the following

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.Rs.1372001/-(Rupees Thirteen lakh Seventy Two Thousand One Only)The bill has been
entered at SI.No.317 in the Register of Grant/Bill.

;a
-/ Satish Kumar Singh-ndZr
Under Secretary
mIf +STaRT Signal#:©fncer

Shastri Bhawan, New Delh1Ministry of Tribal Affairs
+TTrcl qTTim /Government of India

Tl hC a / New Delhi